EMB-WMB169PAEMB-WMB169PA
EMB-WMB868EMB-WMB868
Datasheet
Document information
Versions & Revisions
Revision Date Author Comments
1.0 09/08/2011 Embit Preliminary version
1.1 01/02/2012 Embit Updated pinout

subsequent reflow.
EMB-WMB Datasheet (rev 1.9) Page 14 of 16
 Ordering information
6  Ordering information
6.1  Types
Module variations:
Part No. Mcu Description
EMB-WMB169PA/PC MSP430F5340 EMB-WMB169PA without U.FL connector (GSG pads only)
EMB-WMB169PA/UL MSP430F5340 EMB-WMB169PA with U.FL connector
EMB-WMB868/PC MSP430F5340 EMB-WMB868 without U.FL connector (GSG pads only)
EMB-WMB868/UL MSP430F5340 EMB-WMB868 with U.FL connector
Related products:
Part No. Mcu Description
EMB-WMB169PA-EVK MSP430F5340 EMB-WMB169PA Evaluation Kit
EMB-WMB868-EVK MSP430F5340 EMB-WMB868 Evaluation Kit
6.2  Packaging
Embit's modules are delivered in tubes, each tube including 20 items.
The tube dimensions are approximately: 508mm x 33mm x 8mm.
7  Regulatory compliance